
m²

Номер
приміщення

1.1

1.2

2

3.1

3.2

4.1

4.2

5.1

5.2

Найменування

Передпокій

Коридор

Кухня-вітальня

Санвузол

Санвузол

Спальня

Спальня

Гардероб

Лоджія

Площа
м2

7,2

4,0

23,8

4,4

6,0

15,4

12,6

2,4

5,1

80,9 m²

28,0

Загальна площа
Житлова площа

(засклена)

 80,9 м22XL
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h 
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0

h 
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0
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42
0

1
1

W

4 210

470 3 170 660 1 690

1 530
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0

1 
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0
1 
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0
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3 440 1 520

3 
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0

Кухня-вітальня
23,8

Лоджія
5,1

Спальня
12,6

Коридор
4,0

Передпокій
7,2

Санвузол
6,0

Санвузол
4,4

Спальня
15,4

Гардероб
2,4
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